QwikForm
✓ Saves significant time and labour
✓ Simplifies casting bed set up/checks
✓ Rationalises formwork stock
Innovative, modular, feature-packed, aluminium formwork
system that provides significant advantages over traditional
timber and steel formwork
Suits a panel thickness of 150mm to 250mm

edge to prevent ingress of concrete/dirt and to
protect the magnets.
Intersection Piece
Red epoxy resin corner piece to join two
QwikForm side forms at a perfect right angle,
negating the need to cut lengths down and
keeping the full length intact.
Allows joints at any point along the length of
formwork.
Reversible Aluminium Extension Strip
Slide on/off strip that replaces the standard
aluminium top profile to form other panel
thickness (180, 205, 225, 230, 250mm).
Creates a square flat edge or a 12mm fillet edge
simply by reversing the profile.
QFSF150  QwikForm Side Form 150mm x 5600mm Beige
QFSF175 QwikForm Side Form 175mm x 5600mm Grey
QFSF200 QwikForm Side Form 200mm x 5600mm Blue
QFSEC150   QwikForm Steel End Cap 150mm
QFSEC175 QwikForm Steel End Cap 175mm
QFSEC180 QwikForm Steel End Cap 180mm
QFSEC200 QwikForm Steel End Cap 200mm
QFRCJ150 QwikForm Resin Corner Joiner 150mm
QFRCJ175 QwikForm Resin Corner Joiner 175mm
QFRCJ180  QwikForm Resin Corner Joiner 180mm
QFRCJ200  QwikForm Resin Corner Joiner 200mm
QFPBSC12  QwikForm Polyurethane Bottom Seal
Chamfer 12mm x 2800mm QFMAGNET   QwikForm Side Form Magnet
QFSCP QwikForm Steel Connector Plate
QFQM200FP QwikForm QwikMag 200 Face Plate